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2025 PRODUCT CATALOG

Your

Petals & Ripples GIDSP01
 Ø 600*H80mm

Rs. 38,500

Sunrays
 GIDSP02

Ø 600*H80mm
Rs. 38,500

Petals & Ripples
 GIDSP03

Ø 790*H70mm
Rs.43,500



2025 PRODUCT CATALOG

Step Well Rectangle
 GIDPA01

560x560x90mm
Rs. 34,000

Nordic Lamp
 GIDCY01

Ø 365*80mm
Rs.32,000

Submarine
 GIDTU01

L1150*W250*H125mm
Rs.58,500
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Sphere
GIDCY02

Ø 640*H300mm
Rs. 31,000

Step Well Round
GIDCY03

Ø 460*H200mm
Rs. 28,500

Diamind Facet
GIDTU02

1780*780*520mm
Rs.72,000 
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Space Ship
GIDTU03

1200*600*320mm
Rs. 68,500

Pineapple
GIDCY04

Ø 780*H520mm
Rs. 38,500

Cam Shell
GIDCY05

Small- Ø  600*H300mm
Rs. 34,000

Large- Ø 1200*H600mm
Rs. 58,500

(A+B)Dark Grey In & Out)
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Ribbed Shell
GIDCY06

Small- Ø  550*H300mm
Rs.29,500

Large- Ø 750*H400mm
((A+B)Dark Grey)

Rs. 33,500 

Tangerine Light
GIDSP04

small- 450mm(w)x400mm(h)
Rs. 17,500

Large- 650mm(w)x600mm(h)
Rs. 24,500



Bucket Light
GIDBU01

Small- 580(w)x340mm(h)
Rs. 18,500

Large-700mm(w)x460mm(h)
Rs. 24,500

Basket Light
GIDBU02

Small-540mm(w)x400mm(h)
Rs. 18,500

Large-740mm(w)x600mm(h)
Rs.24,500

Flower Light
GIDCY07

Small- 530(w)x300mm(h)
Rs. 20,000

Large-740mm(w)x450mm(h)
Rs. 26,500
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Pumpkin Light
GIDSP05

Small- 450(w)x300mm(h)
Rs. 17,500

Large-600mm(w)x400mm(h)
Rs. 24,500

Star Bucket
GIDUL02

Small- 560(w)x260mm(h)
Rs. 16,500

Large-700mm(w)x350mm(h)
Rs. 22,500

Umbrella Flash Light
GIDUL01

Small- 370(w)x220mm(h)
Rs. 13,500

Large-740mm(w)x440mm(h)
Rs. 17,500
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Beam Light
GIDBE01

Small-1200mm(L)x300mm(h)
Rs. 16,500

Large-2400mm(h)x300mm(h)
Rs. 24,500

Bar Linear Light
GIDBL01

Small-600mm(L)200mm(h)
Rs. 7,500

Medium- 1200mm(L)x200mm(h)
Rs. 12,000

Large-1800mm(h)x200mm(h)
Rs. 24,000

Sparkle Light
GIDSP01

Small-400mm(w)200mm(h))
Rs. 12,000

Large-600mm(h)x300mm(h)
Rs. 15,500



Sun Glow
GIDSG01

Small-400mm(w)200mm(h))
Rs. 12,000

Large-600mm(h)x300mm(h)
Rs. 16,500

Shining Web
GIDSW01

Small-450mm(w)350mm(h))
Rs. 24,500

Large-700mm(h)x550mm(h)
Rs. 30,000

Drum Light
GIDDL02

Small-450mm(w)450mm(h))
Rs. 17,500

Large-700mm(h)x700mm(h)
Rs. 22,000
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Boxy  Light
GIDBL03

Small-580mm(w)340mm(h))
Rs. 22,000

Large-700mm(h)x460mm(h)
Rs. 26,500

Custom- 750mm(w)x750mm(h)
Rs. 30,000

Galaxy Light
GIDGL04

Small-400mm(w)200mm(h))
Rs. 16,500

Large-600mm(h)x300mm(h)
Rs. 21,000

Fluted Linear Light
GIDFL05

Small-1200mm(L)300mm(h)x168mm(w)
Rs. 27,500

Large-1800mm(L)x300mm(h)x168mm(w)
*with Light Source

Rs. 34,000



Celestial
GIDCL07

Ø 570mmxH410mm
Rs. 24,500

Sway Light
GIDSL06

Small-600mm(w)250mm(h))
Rs. 18,500

Large-900mm(h)x250mm(h)
Rs. 24,000

Orbitra
GIDOA08

Ø 600mmxH300mm
Rs. 26,000



Bunch
GIDBH09

Small-400mm(w)300mm(h)
Rs. 18,500

Large-600mm(h)x300mm(h)
Rs. 25,000 

Effect
GIDET10

Inner-Ø 400xH250mm
Outer-Ø 600xH150mm

Rs. 45,000

Ellipsis
GIDES11

Ø 600xH50mm
Ø 900xH50mm

Rs. 16,500



Hush Lamp
GIDHL13

Ø 465mmxH400mm
Rs. 17,000

Tierra
GIDTA12

Lower Ø -700mm
Upper Ø-500mm
Height-400mm

Rs. 32,500

Sonic Orb
GIDSO14

Ø 364mmxH600mm
Rs. 15,500



Aerolume
GIDAE17

535mmx380mmxH600mm
Rs.18,000 

Eclipse
GIDEE16

W450mmxH450mm
Rs. 16,000

Sonar Star
GIDSS15

W400mmxH300mm
Rs. 15,000



Zyra
GIDZA19

Small: Ø 650mmxH300mm
Rs. 22,500

Large: Ø 920mmxH300mm
Rs. 28,000

Reso Bulb
GIDRB18

W300mmxH600mm
Rs. 23,500

Vector
GIDVR20

1200mm(L)x300mm(H)
x300mm(W)
Rs. 24,000



Ladder
GIDLR21

1200mm(L)x300mm(H)
x200mm(W)
Rs. 35,000

Oblong Light
GIDOL22

Small- 450mm(w)x400mm(h)
Rs. 17,500

Large- 650mm(w)x600mm(h)
Rs. 23,000
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